Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
1-12	By OMB	To E D	
1-12	OMB	F, R	<u>RESOLUTION NO2012</u> A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 1-12(OMB)
2-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 2-12(OMB)
3-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 3-12(OMB)
4-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 4-12(OMB)
6-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 6-12(OMB)
7-12	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 7-12(OMB)
8-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 8-12(OMB)
9-12	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 9-12(OMB)
10-12	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES. 10-12(OMB)

12-12	RE	PL, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO ACCEPT, ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY
			OF NASAU, AN OFFER OF PURCHASE FROM SHELTER ROCK JEWISH CENTER INC. OF
			CERTAIN PREMISES LOCATED IN ROSLYN, TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD, COUNTY
			OF NASSAU, STATE OF NEW YORK, SAID PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 9, BLOCK
			653, LOT 91 ON THE LAND AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AND
			AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A DEED, CONTRACT OF SALE
			AND ALL PERTINENT DOCUMENTS IN CONNECTION THEREWITH TO CONSUMATE
			THE SALE. 12-12(RE)
14-12	SS	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
			AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE
31-12	OMB	F, R	AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND
31-12	OMB	F, R	AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND ENHANCED SERVICES PROJECT. 14-12(SS)
31-12	OMB	F, R	AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND ENHANCED SERVICES PROJECT. 14-12(SS) RESOLUTION NO2012
31-12 32-12	OMB	F, R F, R	AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND ENHANCED SERVICES PROJECT. 14-12(SS) RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
		,	AGREEMENT WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND ENHANCED SERVICES PROJECT. 14-12(SS) RESOLUTION NO2012 A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2011. 31-12(OMB)